
 

The Broad Street PTO thanks you for your support of our fundraiser! 
 

We are partnering with R & K Subs to sell their delicious subs and pretzel sandwiches.  

Proceeds from the sale support the Elementary PTOs of Mechanicsburg Area School 

District to provide supplies and equipment for classrooms, books for the libraries, and 

support field trips and other classroom activities!   

The Broad Street PTO works hard to make each year special for your student.   

Please help us make THIS fundraiser a success! 

If you do not wish to participate in this fundraiser, but would still like to support the PTO, feel 

free to submit a donation of any dollar amount.  Your support is always appreciated! 

 

Dates to Remember 

 Orders & Checks are DUE by *Tuesday January 22nd   
o Orders, with payment should be turned into your student’s teacher  

in an envelope labeled with your student’s name & class.  

o ALL CHECKS SHOULD BE PAYABLE TO MASD 

o Late orders WILL NOT be accepted. 

 Subs are DELIVERED to the school on Thursday, January 31st 

o pick up between 2:30pm-5:30pm in the lobby  

o Orders that are not picked up by 5:30pm on January 31st will be forfeited 

 

 



Name

Pretzel Sandwiches

Italian
Ham & 
Cheese

Ham & 
Swiss

Turkey  
& Cheese

Roast 
Beef  

& Cheese

Sweet Leb 
Bologna & 

Cheese All Cheese
Chicken 

Salad
Egg

Salad
Tuna 
Salad

Total 
Pretzel Each

Total
Cost

TOTAL

Ingredients:
• Condiment packet included with each sandwich.
• All sandwiches are prepared with White American Cheese, except:

- Italian Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese
- Ham & Swiss Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Swiss Cheese.
- All Cheese Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.

• Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, and Tuna Salad, are not prepared with cheese.

R&K Subs    1301 East Cherry Street, Palmyra, PA 17078    phone: 717-838-5907    fax: 717-838-5488    info@randksubs.com    www.randksubs.com

Pretzel Sandwich Order FormFull service fundraising offering Italian subs and sandwiches since 2005

Order #: Organization Name: Team / Homeroom / Teacher:

Order & Money Due Date:   

Delivery Date: Salesperson Name: Phone #:

Pick up Time:

35847

01/31/2019
2:30-5:30 PM

01/22/2019 Broad Street PTO

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00



Order #: Organization Name: Team / Homeroom / Teacher:

Order & Money Due Date:   

Delivery Date: Salesperson Name: Phone #:

Pick Up Time:

Name

12” Italian Sub Roll 12” Whole Grain Roll
Italian Ham Turkey Roast Beef American

Turkey 
w/Onion

All Cheese/
Onion

With
Onions

No
Onions

Onions &
Peppers

With
Onions

No
Onions

With
Onions

No
Onions

With
Onions

No
Onions

With
Onions

No
Onions

Total 
Subs Each Total Cost

TOTAL

Ingredients:
• All subs prepared with individual packs of Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions (optional), and include a condiment packet.
• Italian Sub is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese.
• Ham, Turkey, and Roast Beef Subs are prepared with White American Cheese.
• American Sub is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Bologna, and White American Cheese.
• Subs prepared on Whole Grain Roll: Turkey with White American Cheese or an All Cheese Sub prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.

Sub Order Form

R&K Subs    1301 East Cherry Street, Palmyra, PA 17078    phone: 717-838-5907    fax: 717-838-5488    info@randksubs.com    www.randksubs.com

Full service fundraising offering Italian subs and sandwiches since 2005

35847

01/31/2019
2:30-5:30 PM

01/22/2019 Broad Street PTO

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
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