

BROAD STREET SUB SALE

We are partnering with R & K Subs to sell their delicious subs and pretzel sandwiches. Proceeds from the sale support the Elementary PTOs of Mechanicsburg Area School District to provide supplies and equipment for classrooms, books for the libraries, and support field trips and other classroom activities!

The Broad Street PTO works hard to make each year special for your student.

Please help us make THIS fundraiser a success!

If you do not wish to participate in this fundraiser, but would still like to support the PTO, feel free to submit a donation of any dollar amount. Your support is always appreciated!

Subs & Sandwiches delivered just in time for Super bowl Sunday!

Dates to Remember

- Orders & Checks are DUE by *Tuesday January 22nd
 - Orders, with payment should be turned into your student's teacher in an envelope labeled with your student's name & class.
 - o ALL CHECKS SHOULD BE PAYABLE TO MASD
 - Late orders WILL NOT be accepted.
- Subs are DELIVERED to the school on Thursday, January 31st
 - o pick up between 2:30pm-5:30pm in the lobby
 - Orders that are not picked up by 5:30pm on January 31st will be forfeited



Pretzel Sandwich Order Form

Order #:	35847		tion Nam				Tean	Team / Homeroom / Teacher:							
Order & Money Due Date:	01/22/2019	Broad	Street	t PTO											
Delivery Date:	01/31/2019	Salesper	son Name	:			Phor	Phone #:							
Pick up Time:	2:30-5:30 PN	Pretzel Sandwiches													
Name		Italian	Ham & Cheese	Ham & Swiss	Turkey & Cheese	Roast Beef & Cheese	Sweet Leb Bologna & Cheese	All Cheese	Chicken Salad	Egg Salad	Tuna Salad	Total Pretzel	Each	Total Cost	
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
													\$5.00		
TOTAL													\$5.00		

Ingredients:

• Condiment packet included with each sandwich.

• All sandwiches are prepared with White American Cheese, except:

- Italian Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese

- Ham & Swiss Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Swiss Cheese.

- All Cheese Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.

• Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, and Tuna Salad, are not prepared with cheese.



Sub Order Form

Order #:	35847		Organization Name: Broad Street PTO											Team / Homeroom / Teacher:				
Order & Money Due Date:	01/22/2019	/2019			ad S	tree	t PI	5										
Delivery Date:	01/31/2019			Salesp	erson	Name	:		Phone #:									
Pick Up Time:	2:30-5:30 PN	1														and and a second second		
						12" lta	lian Su	ub Roll					12" Whole	ole Grain Roll				
		Italian			Ham			key	Roast Beef		American							
Name		With Onions	No Onions	Onions & Peppers	With Onions	No Onions	With Onions	No Onions	With Onions	No Onions	With Onions	No Onions	Turkey w/Onion	All Cheese/ Onion	Total Subs	Each	Total Cost	
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
																\$6.00		
TOTAL																\$6.00		

Ingredients:

• All subs prepared with individual packs of Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions (optional), and include a condiment packet.

• Italian Sub is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese.

• Ham, Turkey, and Roast Beef Subs are prepared with White American Cheese.

• American Sub is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Bologna, and White American Cheese.

• Subs prepared on Whole Grain Roll: Turkey with White American Cheese or an All Cheese Sub prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.